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USGS National Map 3D Elevation Program (3DEP)

COLORADO PARKS & WILDLIFE AREA BOUNDARIES
AREA WILDLIFE MANAGER
CONTACT INFO
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Area Wildlife Manager Office Location


	Area 7: Area 7: Kirk Oldham
kirk.oldham@state.co.us
970-255-6178
	Area 8: Area 8: Matt Yamashita
matt.yamashita@state.co.us
970-947-2927
	Area 1: Area 1: Mark Lamb
mark.lamb@state.co.us
303-291-7241
	Area 2: Area 2: Jason Duetsch
jason.duetsch@state.co.us
970-472-4461
	Area 3: Area 3: Todd Cozad
todd.cozad@state.co.us
970-768-7830
	Area 4: Area 4: Jason Surface
jason.surface@state.co.us
970-305-1585
	Area 5: Area 5: Matt Martinez
matt.martinez@state.co.us
303-291-7122
	Area 6: Area 6: Johnathan Lambert
johnathan.lambert@state.co.us
970-878-6061
	Area 14: Area 14: Tim Kroening
tim.kroening@state.co.us
719-227-5218
	Area 16: Area 16: Brandon Diamond
brandon.diamond@state.co.us
970-641-7069
	Area 18: Area 18: Rachel Sralla
rachel.sralla@state.co.us 
970-252-6010
	Area 11: Area 11: Mike Brown
mike.brown@state.co.us
719-561-5303
	Area 10: Area 10: Kris Middledorf
kris.middledorf@state.co.us
970-871-2842
	Area 9: Area 9: Jeromy Huntington
jeromy.huntington@state.co.us 
970-725-6200
	Area 15: Area 15: Adrian Archuleta
adrian.archuleta@state.co.us
970-375-6770
	Area 17: Area 17: Rick Basagoitia
rick.basagoitia@state.co.us
719-588-8200
	Area 13: Area 13: Sean Shepherd
sean.shepherd@state.co.us
719-530-5526
	Area 12: Area 12: Todd Marriott
todd.marriott@state.co.us
719-336-6603


